~mpe  DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND
ERECTION

Please Read
Application And
Notes, If Any,
Attached

This is to certify that

Permit Number: 060531

Harhor Plaza Associates Ti/

has permission to

AT 456 Fore St

Replace 1 wall sign (on Unigs & o - on o ore St. (both iternally illuminated)

provided that the person or persons BeEE pting this pernit shall comply with ajl
of the provisions of the Statutes of i o hances of the|Cit Hf{lmrtm%\u ting
UL eth

038 F0090h1 JUulb 1 4 2006

the construction, maintenance and & ildi ¢ hictures, an

this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

Health Dept.
Appeal Board

Other

Department Name Irectot Building & p&peﬁlon Segﬁnces

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

(N Al




~ CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

AN S 20

Received from

Location of Work '/ ¢

;C‘détbrfjbbhétruction $

Permit Fee $

Building (IL) _ Plumbing (15) __ Electrical () __ Site Plan (U2) __

Other __

CBL. i 4T«

Check #.__ "2 - Total Collected s

~ THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
~ Nowork is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted
upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will
be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be
- granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the
receipt less $10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHI'IJ'E/? Apph:ants Copy
YELLOW - Office Copy
PINK - Permit Copy
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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | PermitNe: Tssieifel | TooUTae
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 06-0331 038 F039001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: JUL ? 4 m@%‘lmqﬁ:
456 Fore St Harbor Plaza Associates Ii Po Box 3572
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Ehe.
. m a1 i
Barlo Signs 158 Greeley Streel fibdsddF PORTL\§d58808949
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zone:
Signs - Permanent ;’7:13
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
Commercial Commercial replace 1 wall sign & $97.00 $97.00 1
adtd 1 plrlowlcl:tmg Sltgl:] both FIRE DEPT: [] Approved INSPECTION /?/
mternally illuminate ‘-’rrvﬁ‘}‘f Use G T
Y gng,\é‘,@'\)’z-j [ ] Denied se broup: we VA
/ 4
d@ /
Proposed Project Description: 7 / é/ L
Replace 1 wall sign (on Union St.) & add 1 projecting sign on Fore St. Signature: Signature: |
(both internally illuminated) ~ j n rdenyrnd PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PAD) ¢ |
Action: @ Approved [ ] Approved w/Conditions [] Denied
e, oJ
Signature: "ﬂ/ ’ N Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: ZOIliIlg Approval
dmartin 04/10/2006
1. This permit application does not preclude the Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and [] Shoreland [} variance ] Not in District or Landmark
Federal Rules.
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, [} Wetland [] Miscellaneous [ Does Not Require Review
septic or electrical work.
3. Building permits are void if work is not started | [ Flood Zone (] Conditional Use [] Requires Review
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building ] Subdivision [ ] Interpretation [] Approved
permit and stop all work..
[] Site Plan [ Approved [] Approved w/Conditions
Maj [ ] Minor [ ] MM [] [ Denied [] Denied
o, e
Date: ]:;“} , (1 Date: Date:

A KD W\ 0ZLO(
s doted 000

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to
such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 06-0531 | 04/10/2006 038 F009001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
456 Fore St Harbor Plaza Associates Ii Po Box 3572
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
Barlo Signs 158 Greeley Street Hudson (603) 880-8949
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:
Signs - Permanent
Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description:
Commercial replace 1 wall sign & add 1 projecting sign, both Replace 1 wall sign (on Union St.) & add 1 projecting sign on Fore
internally illuminated (both incidental) St. (both internally illuminated & incidental)
Dept: PAD Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Carrie Marsh Approval Date: 06/26/2006
Note: Ok to Issue:
Dept: Zoning Status: Approved Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 06/27/2006
Note: B3- tenant on two streets - 3 signs allowed Ok to Issue:

Union St. - one 18" x 24" sign by parking garage- incidental
- one incidental permit parking/public parking open sign
Fore st. - one building sign - "lightbox" 32.67 s.f.
- one building sign- 88" x 24" - incidental
- one incidental sign- Hotel Parking (22" x 30")
- 24" x 302" Wall sign - Portland Harbor Hotel - over front entrance

Dept: Building Status: Pending Reviewer: Residential Plan Revie Approval Date:
Note: Ok to Issue: [
Comments:

4/28/2006-amachado: Need certificate of insurance & dimensions of existing sign on Fore street. Talked to Jen at Barlo signs.

6/27/2006-mjn: left message w/Barlo sign, the overhanging sign appears to exceed the limitations of Sectionb 3202.3.1 of the building
code. Will also want some engineering.

PERMIT ISSUED

JUL 142006




[wo# 72846 ] ELECTRIC  Existing . Required
Circuits
SCOPE OF WORK - BARLOMEX Amp
MANUFACTURE & SHIP: Voltage
PG 2 ITEM C UL ' ‘
ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN STEEL Existing Required
, 2 2 T Size
SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO . EXISTING SIGN TO REMAIN __ 4 Lengt}.l
W. Thickness
RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS G ! T
Stub Length
W. Thickness
PLATE w L Th
SCOPE OF WORK - SIGN/SUB el - -
ANCHOR BOLTS |L WK Dia
BOLLARD
SCALE; 1/8" =1'- - : : . size
GENERAL NOTES
CONCRETE BASE
Depth Width, Length
] Yds.
<——3/4” PAINTED MDO PLYWOOD WALL MATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE
BARLO:

60"

SIGN ;

Cabinet: BRASS FINISH--MATCH EXISTING
Retainer: SIGN AT SITE

Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEXW/ —,

Copy: 1ST SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD
VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX
copy

TWO LAYERS 2°¥6“ WOOD
BLOCKING BEHIND FASCIA
SECURED TOVERT STUDS

E 1/2" STEEL PLATE WITH 2" SQ. TUBE ‘
24"

4.3/8° THREADED ROD WITH WASHERS l MATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE

AND LOCK WASHERS BARLOMEX

Lo FOR OFFICE.USE

ITEM C D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN [} Proposai [ Drawing
SCALE 7= 5 gt g
Signsture flate
ALL COLORS ARE FOR REPRESENTATION ONL I o5 pe [ % OF [ am  Noritum | imeror Eteror  Jose Rebasedforpoucton b | S0 Nem: PORTLAND HARBOR HOTEL
SEE ACTUAL SAMPLES FOR COLORMATCH, o Custom _ Extrusion | Bax Deptn: [Framing_ Stesl _ Aum. | Location: 468 Fore St, PORTLAND, ME. ® % ! y

SIGN DISPOSITION RetSize: | Face Mat: [micaess: | copy: o Crannby [T

[iStore for Barlo (leave @Site  [1Dispose llumination:  Fluorescent ~ Neon  LED HID  Other Chent: saes ko BILL B
[1Store for Customer  [Chargeable  [IN/A Boltaot: Sordord Electrom 158 GreeieySL Hudson, NH 03051 |
CENERALINFG allast:  Standar ectronic Landlord: bts 6/20/06 (603) 882-2638 Fax (603) 882-7680
o o Pole Cover:  Standard Custom IHgt: lDepth: . © COPYRIGHT 2006 THE BARLO GROUP —— File Name: Rortiand Harbor 060232 ( 6-20)
Material: | Non-llluminated llluminated THS PRAT S DESGHED FOR YOURPRSCRALLGEAND IS AT R ek £
4 {3 ing Production: Esumating: P B_ 06 02 32 REV 2
. o b . - -
SF o oF L NenLt [oneckey. [sumey: [ sates | () =g [ Sheer 208 2




[Wo#:. 72846 ]

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLONIEX
MANUFACTURE & SHIF:

PG 2 ITEMC
ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO
RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS

SCOPE OF WORK - SIGN/SUB

GENERAL NOTES

SIGN
Cabinet: BRASS FINISH--MATCH EXISTING
Rotainer: SIGN AT SITE

Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEXW/ 3

Copy: 15T SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD
VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX
CoPY

EXISTING SIGN TO REMAIN

JTEM C D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN
SCALE: 1/2"=1-0"

Circuits

Amp
Voitage

UL

Size

Length

W. Thickness

Stub Size

Stub Length

W. Thickness

PLATE W L iTh

GUSSETS  [W L iTh

ANCHOR BOLTS |L HOOK ia
BOLLARD

aty. Size

MATE

WIATERIAL OPTIONS & EST
BARLOMEX

0RO
O Proposal {0 Drawing

O Deposit [mpn
1 Permits 0 crew W/0

‘Signature Data

ALL COLORS ARE FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY.
SEE ACTUAL SAMPLES FOR COLOR MATCH,

SIGN DISPOSITION
[Store for Barfle ~ [lleave @sSite  ODispose
CIStore for Customer  (1Chargeable WA

GENERAL INFO.

PORTLAND HARBOR HOTEL

SignType | SF_OF

468 Fore St. PORTLAN

sales Bep:  BILL B
n 5/20/06 (§03) 882-2538 Fax (603 882-7680

I

158 Grasloy St., Hudson, NH 03051

© COPYRIGHT 2006 THE BARLD GROUP

Oty: Sq. Ft:

THELALO GO Pl Nome* o rtland Harbor 060252(c06-20

sF DF L. NomllL

ol B-06-02-32%2

SHEET 2 OF_2




[ wo#: 72846 1

SCOPE OF WORK - BABLOMEX
MANUFACTURE & SHIP:

PG 1 ITEM A
SIF ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN

PG 1 ITEM B
S/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN

PG 2: {TEM C
ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO

RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS
SCOPE OF WORK - SIGN/SUB

ITEM A-SIGN

Cabinst: BRASS FINISH--MATCH EXISTING
Retainer: SIGN AT SITE

Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ -3
Copy: 15T SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD

24"

CHANGEABLE PANEL FOR DAYTIME USE

CHANGEABLE PANEL REMOVED
FOR (NIGHT) ILLUMINATED FACE

ELECTRIC
Circuits
Amp
Voltage

UL
STEEL

Size

Length

W. Thickness
Stub Size
Stub Length
W. Thickness
PLATE W L Th
GUSSETS |W L Th

ANCHOR BOLTS |L HOOK

BOLLARDS

Existing Required

Existing Required

|

Size

ary.

CONCRETE BASE
Depth Width Lenpth

NIATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE
BARLO:

MATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE

ggg# W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX ;f,' BARLOMEX
ITEM B-SIGN
Cabinst: BRASS FINISH--MATCH EXISTING
Rotaingr: SIGN AT SITE
Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEXW/ — I
Copy: 15T SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD DAYTIME VIEW (NON-ILLUMINATED) NIGHT TIME VIEW (COPY VISIBLE)
¢
[ Proposal O brawing
ITEM A S/F ILLUMINATED SIGN ITEM B _S/F ILLUMINATED S/GN (ONLY LIT AT NIGHT) Dogost DL
T
SCALE: 1 7)2"= 7-:0" SCALE: 7 7/2"= 1°0" o i
Signsturo Date
Sign T i i ]pate Released f : Job Name:
ALL COLORS ARE FOR REPRESENTATION aNL Jit S V7 | SF D | thum  ontum | ntoior  Evaror e | Do e U™ PORTLAND HARBOR HOTEL
SEE ACTUAL SAMPLES FOR COLOR MATCH. Custom  Extrusion Box Depth: I Framing: Steel Alum. Location: 468 Fore St. PORTLAND, ME.
SIGN.DISPOSITION RetSizs: | Faco Mat [ hickness: [ copy: Dssis Sy Aiscitod B P
OStoro for Barle Clloave @ Site  CIDispose flumination: Fluorescent  Neon  LED HID  Oth iont: s Rop:
C1Store for Customer  CIChargeable  CIWVA Ballast  Swnderd  Elocwer = Hont So BLLB 158 Graloy St, Hudson, NH 3061
GENERAL INFO. P:l : s::; - e:u::c e Toort Landlard: B 6120106 {603) 882-2638 Fax (603) 8827680
e Lover: o3l ustem epth; COPYRIGHT 2005 THE L0 GROU lama:
a: Sq. FE e — orwm— a:ﬂ TR rmeuas s e portland Harbor 060232(c06-20)
' Engi Producti Est - - -02-37 REV2
S/F DF ILL Non-iLL | check By: | Survoy: | sates; I @"‘" ersLakrtarks k. mi: [z B-06-02 525!1&11 oF 2




UL #9295
SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE
PLEASE COMPLETE ALL INFORMATION

ADDRESS: ¥ F‘“Q‘&— st zoNE: -3
CBL: __ O3% —+-OX

t
SINGLE TENANT LOT?  YES "/ NO MULTI TENANT LOT? YES NO ><
MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES >< NO

-
| TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):
&.

& :
\ Length: << Height: "o

INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S):

FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: ‘{(9 -
BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg@ NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: At 1y & ‘3

j | 9\‘*“ x U e |
INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTED SIGN(S): U T Raric 3@ e
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES ¥\ NO DIMENSIONS:
BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg) ? YES /. NO DIMENSIONS:__ Qw x *@ l v (o 3vh

AWNING? YES NO DIMENSIONS:
' LOT FRONTAGE (FEET): _ QL0 ¥

AWNING YES NO N\ IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES NO

HEIGHT OF AWNING: \L\E\iGTH OF AWNING: DEPTH:

IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, ] EMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YES NO

IF YES, TOTAL S.F. OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIGNSMESSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYM:BOL? s.f.

A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW
SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSED

SIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIKED. \M/Q
W V, pate: 4 -L 0%

M
RT ST Ar Bl f)h\!f‘ INSPECTION
O TlA D, ME_

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:

* % % * FOR OFFL

ot P)/ NS O’QQLM&/LJ‘V‘E}M

USEMX*****
b2 Re 22 = Ml —2os - 3 '

Uniea 1h | 230 A M ‘
ERSISNIRSS oy T N g e S o 00,248 ol Herbom Padel 1430
I unest — e oy L E




DL Fous]
Signage/Awning Permit Application

if you or the property owner owes readl estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within
the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: L-,L«\\DK f’b&.\ﬁw <

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Owner: ‘ \ Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot# Gelfcavad B 1. da | 207 503 2002

p . Total s.f. of signage x $2.00
‘ Lessee Buyer's Name (If Applicable) | Applicant name, address & per s.. plus $30.00/$65.00_;

’relephone.”{%@\f&_, P \)c,r\xr\
o~ otel o for H.D. sngnag = Total
%@Ha@ Havo | 5K Griee ‘ l-Fee: $__ “E3 =

‘?‘”«::j 5 4‘*‘\«-!343 Fa,rl‘)mq :; Total Fee: §_¢

Current use: H v ‘!’6’? L

N A

If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use:

Approximately how long has it been vacant:

Proposed use: L)&J‘) ,}”I/’\"\b

Project description.__in sl /i\ S inmmuq 4L,<,u,wm«~e1_,pm&ﬁnj,3ﬂ
ingtia (1) Jokmdiy 1lsm, Wal, J/()Mhma,o.m\ o'zl

3 Awning Fee Cos’r Of L/
=S Q v
M%ﬁ/}"\ Work: $ :

=

Confractor's name, address & telephone: @ U
Whom should we contact when the permit is ready: \\.JQ"W\ @/ '\8‘”’("@
Mailing address: Mm&

We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Revnewer A STOP WORK ORDER wnll be issyed
and a $100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE: &enny 2977 %(57‘-( 222

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL

INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that | am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and
that | have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. | agree to conform to all applicable
laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, | certify that the Code Official's authorized
representative shall have the oufhonry to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the

codes applicable to this per

Signature ofuppllcanhw_ Date: q"*(p““O(c?
it

This is NOT a pér

it, you may not commence ANY work until the
permit is issued.
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RLO
o IGNS
Sign Advertising FAX (603) 882-7680

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

——

TO FROM
Company: Name: Extension:
W M
Attention: Email:
Gerard Kiladjian mary__m@bar\osigns.com
Phone #: Date: page 1 of
207-523-2010 5/17/06 1
Fax #: Regarding:
207-838-7811 . )
—ference your cont o number: =of Barlo Job # Name of job/location: Portland Harbor Hotel, 468 Fore
72846 st, Portland ME
X Urgent [ For YourReview X For Your Approval [] As Requested XPlease Reply
Change Order # 3. Change in contract amount: ADDITIONAL $305.00 *.
Effect on leadtime Of delivery date: *pLUS SALES TAX (if applicable)

Change / Reason for change:

(1) 24"X 18" sif illuminated wall sign w/lexan face & 15t surface black viny! COQ\/_chanqeoLtg
24"x18" sif illuminated wall sign wiblack/white lexi with opaque satin Gold 180¢c-131) vin |
_bafcquound with copy cut out

(1) 24"X 18" sif illuminated wall signs wilexan face & 15t surface black vinyl copY and (1)
changeable anel for da time use wllexan face & 15t surface black vinyl cO changed to 1
24"x18" slf illuminated wall sign wlb\acklwhite plexi with opaque Satin Gold 1180c-1 31) vinyl

[

g;a_cquound with copy cut out.

One (1) 42" X 42" dif illuminated roecting sign wllexan faces &1
canged to 42" x 42" dif illuminated projecting sign wiblackiwhite plexit with opad tin Gold
(180¢c-1 31) vinyl background with copy cut out.

> Please sign and date below, acknowledging your approval of the changes as outlined

above, and return to my attention SO that we may proceed with your order. If you have any
questions, please feel free to call me. Thank you.

Approved: o
SIGNATURE TITLE
PRINT: __ DATE: ___

o

Barlo Signs lnternationa\, 158 Greeley Street, Hudson, NH 03051-3422 USA
Phone: (603) 882-2638 ° Toll Free: 800-227-5674 ° Website: WWW.bar\osigns.com

Fitadh (_T)Tempizfste&l?ax(‘.:oniract@haﬁgeor\'&er [ FORM 88 CO £/ Ray 1-3-08



[wo# 72846 ]

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLOMEX |
MANUFACTURE & SHIP:
PG 1:ITEM A

SIF ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN

PG ITEM B
SIF ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN

PG 2 ITEM C
ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLD
RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS

SCOPE OF VWORK - SIGN/SUB

GENERAL NOTES

T

ITEM A-SIGN

Cabinet: BRASS FINISH--MATCH EXISTING
Retainer: SIGN AT SITE

Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ -3
Copy: 15T SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD

24"

NA,\)( g"igﬁj n
Unian St

CHANGEABLE PANEL FOR DAYTIME USE

CHANGEABLE PANEL REMOVED
FOR (NIGHT) ILLUMINATED FACE

Circuits
Amp
Voitage
UL

Size

Length

W. Thickness
Stub Size
Stub Length
W, Thickness
PLATE W L
GUSSETS  |wW
ANCHOR BOLTS |L

EE

HAOK
OLLARD

CONCRETE BASE

IATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTINIATE
BARLOMEX

VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX =
COPY ~
ITEM B-SIGN
Cabinat: BRASS FINISH--MATCH EXISTING
Hetainer: SIGN AT SITE
Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ -3 B
Copy: 15T SURFACE 7725-151 SATIN GOLD DAYTIME VIEW (NON-ILLUMINATED) NIGHT TIME VIEW (COPY VISIBLE)
VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX
core O Proposal (3 Drawing
/TEM A_S/F ILLUMINATED SIGN [TEM B _S/F ILLUMINATED S/GN (ONLY LIT AT NIGHT) Oogest Qi o
SCALE: 7 1/2"= 10" SCALE: 7 7/2”=7-0"
Signatre Dato
Sign T ¥ Interi Extori |pats Reloased for prod By: Job Name:
ALL COLORS ARE FOR REPRESENTATION onLy il =P | SF_ OF [ Wum  Nontium | — itaio o [k Femsed lorprotuction___ T PORTLAND HARBOR HOTEL
SEE ACTUAL SAMPLES FOR COLOR MATCH. Custom  Extrusion Box Depth: I Framing:  Steel Alum, Location: 4686 Fore S5t. PORTL AND, ME.
SIGN DISPOSITION Ret.Size: [ Face Mat: Ifhinkness: I Copy: Drawn By: ([T
DstoreforBarle  Clleave @ Site  CiDispose Mumination: Fluorescent Neon LED  HID  Other Cliont: s BILL B
CiStorc for Customer  [JChargeable  [JN/A - g ;
GENERAL INFO, Dot Standard__ Elctronc Landlod: T 415/06 1605 BE2 a8 o o) B2 000
Qty: Sq. Ft: ) Polo Covar; _ Standard Custom IHW ] Dopth: © SOPYRIGHT 2006 THE BARLO GROUP Fila Name: ptiand Harbor 060232(co4-5)
' - Material: I Non-lluminated Hluminated Engi r—— - rwrm— " e
i7 B. - - REV 2
SF_OF IL, MNondll L chock 8y Survey: Salos; | @ Bexl 06-02 525H55-r1 oF 2




LA/r_\n Machado —BE: Port!_agg'ljg_rggr/missing sign info Page 1

From: " Jenn Robichaud" <Jenn@BARLOSIGNS.COM>
To: <amachado@port\andmaine.gov>
Date: 5/1/2006 10:43:59 AM

Subject: RE: Portland Harbor/missing sign info
Insurance in the mail to you, today-

JR

> e Original Message----

> From: Jenn Robichaud

> Sent: Friday, April 28, 2006 3:58 PM

>To: 'amachado@portlandmaine.gov‘

> Subject: Portland Harbor/missing sign info

>

> Hi,

>

> | found we built that light box... and | am not saying we didn't get a permit but if we didn't| suspect we
did so because its not really a sign for advertising. (in sign company terms.) When it went up it had
community service info and a local map inside the sign face. As far as | know they replace the paperwork
inside the case from time to time with various info.

>

> |ts 49" by 96" = Yo b 27, 0 F 1’7};

>

> Take care,

>

> Jenn Robichaud / Permits and Variances

SBARLO SIGNS | Your Image |s Our Business

> 158 Greeley Street, Hudson, NH 03051

> 800-227-5674 x333 FX: 603-882-7680

>

‘(‘sQJM‘C\' = Ob- 0731



'MOUNTING DETAIL

PROJECTING SIGN - (TYF)

%" STEEL
PLATE

’ 1/2"
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(SHOWN W/3/6" LAG)

DRILL Y2" HOLE/S
IN BACK OF SIGN
g(QTY, AS REQD.

APPLY PROPE
MTG. HARDWARE
USING LARGE
WASHER AGAINST
INSIDE/BACK OF
SIGN

PARTIAL SECTION DETAIL SCALE: 2°=1-0"

DIRECT MOUNTING

PARTIAL SECTION DETAIL SCALE:

TOP ANGLE MUST BE
BOLTED THRU BACK

GALVANIZED 3/8" LAG
APPLICATION: WOOD

]

5/6" CEMENT ANCHOR
APFLICATION: CEMENT,
BRICK, BLOCK, ROCK, etc.

/8" THREADED ROD
APPLICATION: SIDING,
CORRUGATION OR DRYVIT,
(W/ DRYVIT, USE PVC THAT
1S CUT TO MATCH DEPTH
OF STYROFOAM, S0 AS
NOT TO CRUSH)

ALL MOUNTING SHOW TYPICAL
SITE CONDITIONS. ALTERNATIVE
MOUNTING METHOD MAY NEED
TO BE DETERMINED BY
INSTALLATION CREW LEADER.

SR8 reqrp, BOTTOM ANGLE T0
BE INSTALLED O,

UTILIZE NUTS OR THRU WALL.

2”:1”0”

DOUBLE ANGLE-CLIP MOUNTING

| WELDED TO (SHOWN W/ CEMENT
|| INSIDE/BACK ANCHOR)
| (FOR SHIPFING)
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AODUCER

Michael A. Auricchio, Inc.

3800 Seneca Strest

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER CF INFORMATION
ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE
HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR
ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.

Weet Senaca NY 14224-3478B
Phones 716-675-3800 Fax:716-675-1522 INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #
INSURED INSURERA:  Zurich Insurance 379
Hart Hotels, Ini . ETAL wsurer®;  Liberty Mutual Insurance
Sea attached list of -
amed Insured INSURER C:
SoZealoTnNe’ 14506 INSURER B
INSURER E:
COVERAGES
THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED, NOTWITHSTANDING
ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR
MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT YO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH
ﬁ POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCEO BY PAID CLAIMS, .
f?'ﬂ‘»}é‘éé TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER %%WW LIMITS
GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE $§1,000,000
a % | COMMERCIAL GENERAL LUABILITY | CPOS B - 42044 -03 02/07/06 | 02/07/07 | PREMGES jbs oumonce) |5 100,000
" cams maoe X ] occun MED EXP (Any onc person) | B 5,000
X |Liquex Liability |AGGREGATES APPLY PERSONAL B AOVINURY |81 ,000,000
] PER LOCATION GENERAL AGGREGATE 52,000,000
GEN'L AGOREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: PRODUCTS - cCOMPIOP AGG |5 2,000,000
Jroucy [ |5E& [ |uoc
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY
a zmvmo CPO58-42044-03 02/07/06 | 02/07/07 G aseny o |81,000,000
|| AL ownep auTOS BODILY INJURY .
| SCHEDULED AUTOS {Per person)
| | HIRED AUTOS BODILY INJURY s
|| noN-ownED AUTOS (Per acaideal
| X | COMPREHENSIVE 51,000 DEDUCTIBLE PROPERTY DAMAGE s
X |{COLLISION $1,000 DEDUCTIBLE (Pev actident)
. GARAGE LIABILITY AUTO ONLY « EA ACCIDENT | §
: ANY AUTO OTHER THAN EAACC | §
AUTO ONLY; AGG | 8§ .
EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIARILITY ; EACH OCCURRENCE $10,000,000
A EOCCUR Dcwmsmns AUC382552602 3543 02/07/06 | 02/07/07 | AGGREGATE $10,000,000
‘ . AGGREGATE s
:{ OEDUCTIBLE PER $
X [ReTENTION 510,000 LOCATION §
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND vasaﬂ}ls' | %R
B iﬁ:ﬁ;ﬁ;gz/‘;ﬂmemxmmwe WC2-181-054318-016% 02/07/06 | 02/07/07 |EL ACHACCREN 3100,000
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? WCc7-181-024883-016%* €. MBEASE - EA EMPLOYEE| 8 100,000
g’z&. ﬁs'g'i}ts:‘ngg;‘ S oW E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LM | 5 S00,000
OTHER
A | PROPERTY CPO58-42044-03 02/07/06 02/07/07 SPEC FORM §5,000
RC Coverage ¥k¥ STATEWENT OF VALUES INCLTHEPFT DEDUCTIBLE

This location only:
Worker's Compensation:

OESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VERICLES / EXCLUSIONS AQDED BY ENDORSEMENT / SPECIAL PROVISIONS

pPolicy #wC2-181-024884-015 Liberty Mutual 4/1/05-06

DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION

ACORD 25 (2001/08)

Automobile: 2005 Lincoln Towncar #1LHMBlW)SY625184 : CITY OF PORTLAND, ME
DUPLICATE OF CERTIFICATE ISSUED 2 /13/06 & 2/13/05 !
GERTIFICATE HOLDER 0 CANCELLATION e
ORTLAN | $HOULD ANY.OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POILVEIES B CANCELLED(BEFORE THE EXPRATION
< = OATE THE !HGF; 'ME ISGUING INSURERIWILL EnpEavOR TOMai 10 | oavs verren
Portland Harbor Hotel ég . NOTICE YO ﬁ‘”’c{gmmcns LDER THELE) RE YO DO BO SHALL
Heather Strauss, General MNgr. a5 IMPOSE ND/OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF C RER, ITS Aeeﬁns oR
468 Fore Street A o ,
Portland, ME 04101 S. | [LgerReseATATVES. o
mno ’ 0 REFBE ATIVE 7 : Voo
U e s
SE £y .
E ® ACORD CORPDRATION 1988
0
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P4-84-' 86 15:26 FROM-Portland Hor. Hotel 12877759338 T-673 P@B2/8@2 F-266

““PROPERTY OWNER AUTHORIZATION -
MUST BE SIGNED BY OWNER OF PROPERTY

As owner of _468 Fore st Portland, ME
(Property Address)

| hereby authorize Jennifer Robichaud or , as an
authorized representative of Barlo Signs of Hudson, N.H., to APPLY FOR SIGN
PERMITS for this site.

Owner’s Signature: A

Printed Name: GJPML ( Aackices 48
Address: _u¥, Coce Sb
Cactland, M. oLlOl

Phone#: 20%. S2.D. nolo

As owner of
(Property Address)

| hereby authorize Jenn Robichaud or Authorized Representative of Barlo Signs
of Hudson, N.H,, to APPEAR BEFORE THE PLANNING BOARD and/or SIGN
REVIEW BOARD and/or the ZBA for this site.

Owner’s Signature:

Printed Name:
Address:

lIIIIIllIIIllI-IlIIlllII'IIIIIIl-..-.......'II--lIIIIIIIIII..IIII..l--lll.--l--.l..ll

We cannat apply for permits or hearings until we receive your authorization.

Please FAX this compléted & signed form to 603-882-7'680, attn: Mary McKenney and
MAIL ORIGINAL to Barlo Signs, 158 Greeley Street, Hudson, NH 03051.
If you have any questions, please call me at 1-800-227-5674 ext. 316 THANKYOU! Date: April 4 2006

Reference JOB NAME: _Portland Harbor Hotel Job No

¢:\Documents and Semngs\.gkiiadjian\.\ﬁoca\ Settings\Temporary Irtermnet FiiestOLK7B\PROFERTY OWNER SUTHORIZATION form.doc. Rev
032406




portland Harbor/your question Page 1 O 4

Carrie Marsh - Portland Harbor/your qtt stion

From: et Robichaud" <] enn@BARLOSlGNS COM>
To: <cmarsh@port1andmaine.gov>
Date: 5/2/06 2:55 PM

Subject: Portland Harbot/your question

The sign in question is made out of aluminum and brass laminate with aluminum faces which aré incised - only the copy/words are
able to light....

158 Greeley street, Hudson N
800-227-5674 x333 FX: 603-882-7680



Page 1 of 1

Carrie Marsh - Re: Portland Harbor/your question

From: Carrie Marsh

To: Robichaud, Jenn

Date: 5/2/06 3:03 PM

Subject: Re: Portland Harbor/your question

Hi Jenn -

Thank you for the information. We prefer that the proposed signs match the materials and design of the existing sign
that you described ("the sign in question is made out of aluminum and brass laminate with aluminum faces which are
incised- only the copy/words are able to light...."). You may send revised plans directly to me for review.

Thanks so much - Carrie

Carrie M. Marsh, AICP, Urban Designer
City of Portland, Division of Planning
389 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04101
Ph: 207-874-8723 Fax: 207-756-8258



| Carrie Marsh - RE: Portland Harbor/your question

Page 1 |

From: "Jenn Robichaud" <Jenn@BARLOSIGNS.COM>
To: "Carrie Marsh" <CMarsh@portlandmaine.gov>
Date: 5/2/06 3:06:36 PM

Subject: RE: Portland Harbor/your question

Thanks, will get back to you once we speak to the client-
Jenn

From: Carrie Marsh [mailto:CMarsh@portlandmaine.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, May 02, 2006 3:04 PM

To: Jenn Robichaud

Subject: Re: Portland Harbor/your question

Hi Jenn -

Thank you for the information. We prefer that the proposed signs match the materials and design of the
existing sign that you described ("the sign in question is made out of aluminum and brass laminate with
aluminum faces which are incised- only the copy/words are able to light...."). You may send revised plans
directly to me for review.

Thanks so much - Carrie

Carrie M. Marsh, AICP, Urban Designer
City of Portland, Division of Planning

389 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04101
Ph: 207-874-8723 Fax: 207-756-8258
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Carrie Marsh - Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs

From: Alex Jaegerman
To: Carrie Marsh; DEB ANDREWS; Marge Schmuckal
Date: 5/16/06 3:03 PM

Subject: Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs
CC: PENNY LITTELL; Sarah Hopkins

Carrie:

About those signs... I glanced at the zoning and site plan, and haven't found any sound basis to justify a denial of the internally
illuminated signs. Deb, what has your experience been on these? Is there a compromise, like allow the illuminated projecting
sign, but not the two at the entrance?

14-368(g) refers to the Downtown Urban Design Guidelines. What standards are germane from there?

If we deny it or approve it conditionally, is it appealable to the Planning Board? It would be if it was being reviewed under the
site plan standards, but that happens when the sign doesn't meet the 14-369.5 provisions. We can approve larger signs under
site plan standard 2. But that isn't the case here, is it?

Carrie, maybe it would be useful to put this on the agenda for tomorrow, to get Penny and other input.

>>> Marge Schmuckal 05/16/2006 2:28:41 PM >>>

Section 14-368.5.g of the sign ordinance states: "Any application for a permit or other approval under this division whose
application has been denied for failure to meet the regulations contained in 14-369.5 may apply to the planning authority for
review of the denied signage pursuant to the standards set forth in 14-526(a)(22), provided, however, that no site plan fee shall
be required for this review and no site plan submission materials shall be required beyond those necessary to allow review under
this section".

Marge

>>> Carrie Marsh 5/16/2006 2:02:56 PM >>>
Hi Marge - What is the appeals process for signage in the PAD District?



Carrie Marsh - Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs , ' - ‘ Page 1 |

From: Marge Schmuckal

To: Carrie Marsh

Date: 5/16/06 2:28:41 PM

Subject: Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs

Section 14-368.5.g of the sign ordinance states: "Any application for a permit or other approval under this "’
division whose application has been denied for failure to meet the regulations contained in 14-369.5 may -
apply to the planning authority for review of the denied signage pursuant to the standards set forth in
14-526(a)(22), provided, however, that no site plan fee shall be required for this review and no site plan
submission materials shall be required beyond those necessary to allow review under this section”.

Marge

>>> Carrie Marsh 5/16/2006 2:02:56 PM >>>
Hi Marge - What is the appeals process for signage in the PAD District?
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Carrie Marsh - Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs

From:  Carrie Marsh

To: Andrews , Deb; Jaegerman , Alex; Schmuckal, Marge
Date: 5/16/06 3:51 PM

Subject: Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs

CC: Hopkins , Sarah; Littell , Penny

I reviewed the PAD Signage Standards with regard to the proposed signage for the Portland Harbor Hotel. Below are
the sections that I feel apply to the requests that we have made for a higher quality design than what is currently
proposed.

Design

i. The design of signage should be respectful of the building on which it is located, carefully designed to fit a given
facade complimenting the building's architectural features. Signage inconsistent with the architectural style of a
building...is not appropriate.

ii. The design of signage should be oriented and scaled to reflect the scale and character of movement of people
around the building, with an emphasis on the pedestrian and slow-moving traffic.

iii. Design, selection of materials, and workmanship shall be of high quality in appearance and character,
complementary to the materials and character of the building, and convey a sense of permanence and durability.

[Mlumination

ii. Illumination of signage should be compatible with the character of illumination already existing on the building and
on surrounding buildings, on existing appropriate signs in the vicinity, and the character of illumination along the
pedestrian areas adjacent to the building. Where internal illumination of a sign causes the scale of the sign to become
excessive in relation to architectural features of the building for to the sign thickness necessary to accommodate
internal devices, alternative lighting should be considered. Backlighting of individual letters may be an acceptable
alternative.

Placement and Location

iv. Generally, the placement of signage should occur below the sill of the second story windows.
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Carrie Marsh - Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs

From: Alex Jaegerman

To: Carrie Marsh; Deb Andrews
Date: 5/16/06 3:57 PM

Subject: Re: Appeal Process for PAD Signs
CC: Penny Littell ; Sarah Hopkins

That is pretty good language that we can hang our hat upon. Are there any existing internally illuminated signs on the
building? Suggest approving it conditionally as a possibility, if we are at the end of our working relationship w/ applicant.

Alex.

>>> Carrie Marsh 05/16/2006 3:51:35 PM >>>
I reviewed the PAD Signage Standards with regard to the proposed signage for the Portland Harbor Hotel. Below are

the sections that I feel apply to the requests that we have made for a higher quality design than what is currently
proposed.

Design

1. The design of signage should be respectful of the building on which it is located, carefully designed to fit a given
facade complimenting the building's architectural features. Signage inconsistent with the architectural style of a
building...is not appropriate.

ii. The design of signage should be oriented and scaled to reflect the scale and character of movement of people
around the building, with an emphasis on the pedestrian and slow-moving traffic.

iii. Design, selection of materials, and workmanship shall be of high quality in appearance and character,
complementary to the materials and character of the building, and convey a sense of permanence and durability.

[lumination b

ii. [llumination of signage should be compatible with the character of illumination already existing on the building and
on surrounding buildings, on existing appropriate signs in the vicinity, and the character of illumination along the
pedestrian areas adjacent to the building. Where internal illumination of a sign causes the scale of the sign to become
excessive in relation to architectural features of the building for to the sign thickness necessary to accommodate

internal devices, alternative lighting should be considered. Backlighting of individual letters may be an acceptable
alternative.

Placement and Location

iv. Generally, the placement of signage should occur below the sill of the second story windows.




W.0.# 72846

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLOMEX
MANUFACTURE & SHIP:

PG 1 ITEM A
S/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN

PG 1. ITEM B
S/F ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN

PG 2:ITEM C

ITEM A-SIGN

Retainer: 21CN AT SITE
Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ ¥

ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN

SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO
RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS

SCOPE OF WORK - SIGN/SUB

GENERAL NOTES

Cabinet: BRASS FINISH--MATCH EXISTING

Copy: 15T SURFACE 7725-121 SATIN GOLD

18"

24"

24"

Ngw ynon S e b s yos

CHANGEABLE PANEL FOR DAYTIME USE

18”

CHANGEABLE PANEL REMOVED
FOR (NIGHT) ILLUMINATED FACE

ELECTRIC

Circuits

Existing Required

Amp

Voltage

U.L.

Size

Length

W. Thickness

Stub Size

Stub Length

W. Thickness

PLATE W L

GUSSETS W L

ANCHOR BOLTS |L

Qty. Size

MATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE

VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX N LOMEX
COPY o BARLOM
ITEM B-SIGN
Cabinet: BRASS FINISH--MATCH EXISTING Sl
Retainer: SION AT SITE <
Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ — ] | . o
Copy: 15T SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD DAYTIME VIEW (NON-ILLUMINATED) NIGHT TIME VIEW (COPY VISIBLE)
VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX g !
COPY e e .
O Proposal {J Drawing
/TEM A_S/F ILLUMINATED SIGN /TEM B _S/F ILLUMINATED S[GN (ONLY LT AT NIGHT) Ooeposc DL
ermits rew
SCALE: 7 7/2"=7~0" SCALE: 7 1/2"=17"-0"
Signature Date
SignType | S/F D/F | -1l Interior Exterior IDate Released for production: By: Job Name:
ALL COLORS ARE FOR REPRESENTATION onLy il > VP° | S OF | fum  NonHum e oo Searoon Sion Tioin PORTLAND HARBOR HOTEL
SEE ACTUAL SAMPLES FOR COLOR MATCH. Custom Extrusion  |Box Depth: Framing:  Steel Alum. Location: 458 Fore St. PORTLAND, ME.
SIGN DISPOSITION Ret.Size: Face Mat: Thickness: Copy: De pecifications Accepted B Drawn By: | T
UStore forBarlo  [leave @ Site  [IDispose IMumination: Fluorescent ~ Neon  LED  HID  Other Client: SalesRep: Bl | B - o
[IStore for Customer  [1Chargeable CIN/A Ball Standard o o 158 Greeley St., Hudson, NH 03051
allast: tandar ectronic ) ate: 2638 ) 882-
GENERAL INFO. - Landiord: L ©l7106 _ (603) 882-2638 Fax (603) 882-7680
: : : PYRIGHT 2006 i :
Qty: Sq. Ft: ole Cover: _ Standard Custom Hgt: Depth: T Print Avproval Date THS DESIGN CONCEPT 5 THE PROPERTY OF THE BARLO GROUS, ALL PRODUCTION AND DUPLICATION FIGHTS ARE RESERVED BY THE BARLO GROLP. veName: Portland Harbor 060252(506’7)
Material: N On'llluminat e d “Iumin at ed . s a— pp - . THIS PRINT IS DESIGNED FOR YOUR PERSONAL USE AND IS NOT TO BE USED OUTSIDE YOUR ORGANIZATION OR EXHIBITED 1N ANY FASHION.
Engineering: Production: Estimating: peg: e B. 06_ 02_52 REY 2
SF  DF ILL.~ Non-ILL Check By: Survey: Sales: @““ﬂemﬂm tanoratorizs 6.0 =&, 15 SHEET 1 OF 2




rW.O.# . 712846 ELECTRIC  Existing  Required

Circuits
SCOPE OF WORK - BARLOMEX Amp
MANUFACTURE & SHIP: Voltage
PG 2: ITEM C UL
ONE D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN : e
. , T r Size
SCOPE OF WORK - BARLO ' EXISTING SIGN TO REMAIN Longth
W. Thickness
RECEIVE & INSTALL ABOVE ITEMS e = o . —
Stub Length
W. Thickness
SCOPE OF WORK - SIGN/SUB PLATE W ]t T
GUSSETS  |W L Th
ANCHOR BOLTS
BOLLARDS
SCALE: 1/8" = 1 -0 i ‘ B e aty. Size
GENERAL NOTES
oo CONCRETE BASE
. PYSURNVERESERN | BTN S Depth____ Width____Length
WALL 92" MAX sEXIU =3 MbY -
88" IMATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE
COLORS BARLO:

SIGN

Cabinet: pRASS FINISH--MATCH EXISTING
Retainer: SIGN AT SITE

Face B/G: BLACK-WHITE PLEX W/ ¥

Copy: 15T SURFACE 7725-131 SATIN GOLD
VINYL W/ SHOW-THRU BLACK PLEX
coPY

7 3/4”
_

A MATERIAL OPTIONS & ESTIMATE
o e e Sisn BARLOMEX

1 Proposal (] Drawing

/TEM C D/F ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN _
SCALE: 1/27= 170" Qi O e

Signature

SignType | S/F D ] Non-HI Interior  Exterior IDate Released for production: By: Job Name:
ALL COLORS ARE FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY, /F__DF | Mum Non-llium T oo TN AT PORTLAND HARBOR HOTEL
SEE ACTUAL SAMPLES FOR COLOR MATCH. Custom  Extrusion Box Depth: Framing:  Steel Alum. Location: 468 Fore 5t. PORTLAND, ME.
SIGN DISPOSITION Ret.Size: Face Mat: Thickness: Copy: Drawn By: | T
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